
Dimensions
Built-in hole size: 560×480 mm

555

600

45

22,522,5

3

510

47517,5 17,5

HCL60CK
Gas hobs in stainless steel or enamelled steel

General features

•	 Safety valve 
•	 Sturdy cast iron pan supports 
•	 Continuously adjustable flame 
•	 Burner ring in aluminium with 

enamelled flame-spreader cover
•	 Integrated electric ignition 

Consumptions

•	 Auxiliary burner 
Ø 40 mm� 4,0 Mj/h - 1,6 Mj/h

•	 Double ring burner 
Ø 120 mm� 15,0 Mj/h - 6,5 Mj/h

•	 Small burner 
Ø 65 mm� 2 x 7,0 Mj/h - 2,5 Mj/h

Hob colour range

Stainless 
steel – SS

Knob finishes

Satin
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